Callsign
WNPX-DT
WMAV-DT
W35AH
W35AH
WKMU-DT

W36BT
WCNT-LP
W36BT
W64BZ
W36BY
W36BY
KKAP-DT
KKAP

WCNT-LP
W44BS
WINK-LP
KPTN-LP
W34DB
W348BJ
W38BY
K33EQ
WCBI-DT
W40BZ
WS3AF
W34DV
W39CD
WMIN-LP
W38BQ
Ww38BQ
WABM-DT
WABM-DT

WTWO-DT
WTWO-DT
WTWO
WTSN-LP
WKAG-LP
W69DB
W66DH
WMIN-LP
WMIN-LP
W40BZ
W39CD
W348U
WDYR-LP
WMAV-DT
W32BG
WMAV-DT
W43BH
W548U
W38BZ
W28B0O
NEW

NEW

NEW

W38BY

FacID

28468
43193
68047
68047
34174
98466
98062
15379
49239
15379
32253
31526
31526
58267
58267
182685
49239
70425
30257
35781
131196
72540
24729
17405
12477
126888
68905
68905
68910
10593
67020
67020
16820
16820
184067
20426
20426
20426
17742
34243
849
995
10593
10593
126888
68910
37070
17791
43193
70874
43193
5033
28642
37069
49043
127951
131029
130688
130670
24729

Ch#

352
352

39-
29-
362
36-
362

362
362

36T
36T
44 -
342
36T
34+
34+
38+
33z

402
342
34+
39-
292
382
382

34+
33-

402
39-
342
33-

437

382
28-
33+
33+
33+
33+
382
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ARN City Class
BLCDT200¢ COOKEVILL DTV
BMPEDT2( OXFORD DTV
BSTA2003( JACKSON  LP NTSC
BLTT2005C JACKSON  LP NTSC
BLEDT200z MURRAY DTV

CAPE GIRA NTSC ALLOT
FAYETTEVI NTSC ALLOT

BLTTL2000 GRENADA LP NTSC
BLTTL2005 CHATTANC LP NTSC
BPTTL2007 GRENADA LP NTSC
BPTTL2002 PARAGOUL LP NTSC
BPTTL2007 MERIDIAN LP NTSC
BLTTL2007 MERIDIAN LP NTSC
BLEDT200¢ LITTLE ROC DTV
BPEDT200¢ LITTLE ROC DTV
BNPDTL20i ROLLA LP DTV
BDFCDTL2( ATHENS  LP DTV
BLTTL1999 MEMPHIS A NTSC
BLTTL2005 NASHVILLE LP NTSC
BDISDTL20 ST. LOUIS LP DTV
BLTTL2005 LEWISBUR! LP NTSC
BLTTL2005 CALHOUN ' LP NTSC
BPTTL2002 MEMPHIS LP NTSC
BLTTL2000 CAPE GIRA LP NTSC
BLCDT200: COLUMBU: DTV
BLTTL2007 TUPELO  LP NTSC
BLTTA200¢ BOONEVILI A NTSC
BSTA2008( BOONEVILI A NTSC
BLTTA200¢ FULTON ~ ANTSC
BLTTL2004 SOMERVILI LP NTSC
BSTA2006( HUNTSVILL A NTSC
BLTTL1997 HUNTSVILL A NTSC
BLCDT200¢ BIRMINGH. DTV
BDSTA200: BIRMINGH. DTV STA
BNPDTL20 MONTGON LP DTV
BDSTA200: TERRE HAL DTV STA
BMPCDT2( TERRE HAL DTV
BDSTA200¢ TERRE HAL DTV STA
BLDTL200S EVANSVILL LP DTV
BLTTL1984 HOPKINSVI A NTSC
BPTTL2001 COLUMBIA LP NTSC
BLTT20060 DECATUR LP NTSC
BSTA2006( SOMERVILI A NTSC
BLTTA200z DECATUR A NTSC

BPTTL200S TUPELO  LP NTSC
BSTA2005C FULTON  LP NTSC
BLTTL2000 ACTON LP NTSC

BLTTA2001 DYERSBUR A NTSC

BMDSTA2( OXFORD ~ DTV STA
BLTTL2000 ACTON LP NTSC
BDSTA200: OXFORD ~ DTV STA
BLTTL2000 ACTON LP NTSC
BPTTL2002 HUNTSVILL LP NTSC
BLTTL2000 ACTON LP NTSC
BLTTL2004 ACTON LP NTSC
BNPTTL20( JACKSON  LP NTSC
BNPTTL20( JACKSON  LP NTSC
BNPTTL20( HENDERSC LP NTSC
BNPTTL20( JACKSON  LP NTSC
BLTTL2000 JACKSON  LP NTSC

2725

0.007

0.007

Sep Type Status

D/M
D/M
/M
oM
D/M
D/M
D/M
oM
c/m
oM
c/m
oM
c/m
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M

D/M

D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M

D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M

D/M

Interf
Interf
Interf
Interf
Interf

Bad Data
Bad Data

Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean

Bearing

67.48
214.53
258.03
258.02

0.16

3339
111.03
214.96

94.7
214.96
284.53
188.75
188.75
255.61
255.61

3121

94.7
246.47

67.47

334.21

99.4
201.99
245.31
329.72
188.22
183.78
181.32
181.32
171.93

130.1
120.95
120.95

146.7

146.7
147.91

14.07

14.07

14.07

23.56

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0Old Pop% New Pop% Prot

0.00%
0.10%
1.20%
0.80%
0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

197
197
245
245
197
106
106
245
245
245
245
245
245
197
197
197
197
106
106
197
106
106
106
106
110
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
197

197
197
197
197
197
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
197
106
197
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106

Clearance D/U

-27.8
-8
-15.1
-7.5
-86.3
92.7
85.7
204.5
299.2
204.5

95.7

2155
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Band
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF

T7

T-2

Matrix

LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR

Svc Contou Svc dBu

F(50,90)

F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,90)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,90)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,90)
F(50,50)
F(50,90)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)

a
0

7
41
64
64

N

N
N

7
7

N
IS

0
a1
51
51
74
74
51
74
74
74
74
2
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
2
0
51
0
2
0
51
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
0
74
0
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74

Int Contour Int dBu

F(50,10)
F(50,10)
F(50,10)
F(50,10)
F(50,10)
F(50,10)
F(50,10)
F(50,10)

Total Pop Old Pop

1806175
903558
64 107590
64 84914
319616
N/C
N/C
40 N/C
40 50919
40 N/C
40 111928
40 67
40 213
826001
1023086
108626
210818
636559
583553
2013249
13184
6629
844790
N/C
656117
5
18648
18300
38589
80144
69995
139690
1537029
1154002
224097
253538
697860
575612
366959
45102
23876
63710
6189
20109
78866
38589
36
30168
201108
36
730145
36
161917
36
27971
67434
53992
6498
54879
34

1806175
903558
107590

84914
319616

N/C
N/C
N/C

50919

N/C

111928
67

213
826001
1023086
108626
210818
636559
583553
2013249
13184
6629
844790

N/C

656117
5
18648
18300
38589
80144
69995
139690
1537029
1154002
224097
253538
697860
575612
366959
45102
23876
63710
6189
20109
78866
38589
36
30168
201108
36
730145
36
161917
36
27971
67434
53992
6498
54879
34

New Pop

1805992
902959
106257

84259
319477

N/C
N/C
N/C

50919

N/C

111928
67

213
826001
1023086
108626

N/C

656117
5
18648
18300
38589
80144
69995
139690
1537029
1154002
224097
253538
697860
575612
366959
45102
23876
63710
6189
20109
78866
38589
36
30168
201108
36
730145
36
161917
36
27971
67434
53992
6498
54879
34



